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SEMINAR/WORKSHOP

PROGRAMME

FRIDAY, 2 June 1989

0800
0830

0840

1030

1100

1200

1430

1700

Registration for the Seminar and Workshop.

Welcome addressby PuanMariam Abdul Kadir,
President, Persatuan PerpustakaanMalaysia.

Seminar Session |
Utilizationof new informationtechnology in
libraries.
Prof. Or. Ching-chih Chen

Tea

Seminar Session 2
Microcomputer and optical disc technology
applicationlibraries.
Prof. Dr. Ching-chih Chen

Lunch

Workshop Session |
Database system concepts.

Tea

SATURDAY, 3 June 1989

0815

1030

workshop Session 2
Planninganddesignof adatabase.

Tea



